
Main headings as percentage of total tax revenue 2006

Austria
Others

1%

Payroll
6%

Income and 
profit
29%

Goods and 
services
28%

Property
1%

Social security
35%

Australia

Payroll
5%

Social security
0%

Property
9%

Goods and 
services
27%

Income and 
profit
59%

Others
0%

Belgium

Payroll
0%

Property
5%

Others
0%

Social security
31%

Goods and 
services
26%

Income and 
profit
38%

Canada

Social security
15%

Property
10%

Goods and 
services
24%

Income and 
profit
49%

Payroll
2%

Others
0%

Czech Republic

Social security
44%

Property
1%

Goods and 
services
30%

Income and 
profit
25%

Others
0%Payroll

0%

Denmark

Payroll
0%

Income and 
profit
61%

Goods and 
services
33% Property

4%

Social security
2%

Others
0%

Finland

Social security
28%

Others
0%

Income and 
profit
38%Goods and 

services
31%

Property
3%

Payroll
0%

France
Income and 

profit
24.3%

Goods and 
services
24.8% Property

8.0%

Social security
37.0%

Payroll
6.3%

Others
3.4%



Germany

Others
0%

Social security
39%

Property
3%

Goods and 
services
28%

Income and 
profit
30%

Payroll
0%

Greece

Payroll
0%

Others
0%

Income and 
profit
24%

Goods and 
services
37%

Property
4%

Social security
35%

Hongary

Others
1%

Payroll
2%

Income and 
profit
25%

Goods and 
services
38%

Property
2%

Social security
32%

Iceland

Payroll
0%

Others
0%

Social security
8%Property

5%

Goods and 
services
42%

Income and 
profit
45%

Irland
Income and 

profit
40.1%

Goods and 
services
36.6%

Property
9.1%

Social security
13.6%Payroll

0.6%

Others
0.0%

Italy

Payroll
0%

Others
6%

Income and 
profit
33%

Goods and 
services
26% Property

5%

Social security
30%

Japan

Others
0%

Payroll
0%

Social security
37%

Property
9%

Goods and 
services
19%

Income and 
profit
35%

Korea

Others
3.4%

Payroll
0.3%

Social security
21.0%Property

13.1%

Goods and 
services
32.6%

Income and 
profit

29.6%



Luxemburg

Payroll
0%

Others
0%

Income and 
profit
35%

Goods and 
services
28%

Property
9%

Social security
28%

Netherlands
Others

1%

Income and 
profit
27%

Goods and 
services
31%

Property
5%

Social security
36%Payroll

0.2%

New Zealand

Social security
0%

Property
5%

Goods and 
services
33%

Income and 
profit
62%

Payroll
0%

Others
0%

Norway

Payroll
0%

Income and 
profit
50%

Goods and 
services
27%

Property
3% Social security

20%

Others
0%

Poland
Others

0%

Payroll
1%

Social security
36%Property

4%

Goods and 
services
38%

Income and 
profit
21%

Mexico

Income and 
profit
25%

Goods and 
services
57%

Property
1%

Social security
15%

Payroll
1.1%

Others
1%

Portugal
Income and 

profit
23.9%

Goods and 
services
40.7%

Property
3.1%

Social security
32.0%Payroll

0.6%

Others
0.3%

Slovak Republik

Payroll
0%

Others
0%

Social security
39%Property

2%

Goods and 
services
39%

Income and 
profit
20%



Spain
Others

1%

Social security
32%Property

9%

Goods and 
services
27%

Income and 
profit
31%

Payroll
0%

Sweden
Income and 

profit
39.8%

Goods and 
services
26.2% Property

2.9%

Social security
25.6%Payroll

2.5%

Others
0.0%

Switzerland

Payroll
0%

Others
0%

Social security
23%

Property
8%

Goods and 
services
23%

Income and 
profit
46%

Turkey
Income and 

profit
22%

Goods and 
services
48%

Property
4%

Social security
22%

Others
4%

Payroll
0%

United Kingdom

Payroll
0%

Income and 
profit
40%

Goods and 
services
29%

Property
12%

Social security

Others
0%

USA

Income and 
profit
48%

Property
11%

Others
0%

Social security
24%Payroll

0%

Goods and 
services
17%



 








